
 TIP in Hand 
  (C) Lucas,  
 80 Jennifer Tyler Heres Gianni Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 1 
 238 Lucy Greenawalt Zee Oh Six Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 2 
 259 Laura Hoover Careless Crush Online Test Place Holder Open 3 

 

 TIP English Pleasure W/T 
  (C) Lucas,  
 238 Lucy Greenawalt Zee Oh Six Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 2 
 239 Nicole St. Martin Metersrunnin Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 3 
 270 Jennifer Tyler Tarentella Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 5 
 244 Kaitlyn McDonald Delavern Square Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 1 
 267 Fatima Jaime Instarage Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 4 
 259 Laura Hoover Careless Crush Online Test Place Holder Open 6 

 

 Trot Poles I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 238 Lucy Greenawalt Zee Oh Six Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 83.0 1 
 94 Cheryl Franks Fifth Amendment Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 74.0 2 
 239 Nicole St. Martin Metersrunnin Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 71.0 3 
 251 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 70.0 4 
 99 Emma Scifres Pacific Pretence Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 0.0 
 256 Madison Dolan Beth Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 88.0 1 
 241 Zoe Page Sir Wish Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.0 2 
 275 Ashley Frazier My Wish Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 69.5 3 
 267 Fatima Jaime Instarage Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 69.0 4 
 259 Laura Hoover Careless Crush Online Test Place Holder Open 0.0 

 

 Trot Poles II 
  (C) Lucas,  
 238 Lucy Greenawalt Zee Oh Six Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 87.0 1 
 239 Nicole St. Martin Metersrunnin Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 86.5 2 
 251 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 86.0 3 
 94 Cheryl Franks Fifth Amendment Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 85.5 4 
 256 Madison Dolan Beth Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 88.0 1 
 275 Ashley Frazier My Wish Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 85.3 2 
 241 Zoe Page Sir Wish Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 85.0 3 
 267 Fatima Jaime Instarage Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 83.0 4 
 259 Laura Hoover Careless Crush Online Test Place Holder Open 0.0 

 

 Trot Poles Under Saddle 
  (C) Lucas,  
 243 Molly Ralstin Forthright Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 
 238 Lucy Greenawalt Zee Oh Six Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 
 251 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 3 
 283 Stephanie Shaw Dexter Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 4 
 94 Cheryl Franks Fifth Amendment Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 6 
 275 Ashley Frazier My Wish Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 
 99 Emma Scifres Pacific Pretence Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 
 256 Madison Dolan Beth Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 1 
 241 Zoe Page Sir Wish Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 2 
 267 Fatima Jaime Instarage Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 5 



 Cross Rail Warm Up 
  (C) Lucas,  
 219 Beverly Kahn Star Search Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 82.0 1 
 239 Nicole St. Martin Metersrunnin Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 78.0 2 
 251 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 75.0 3 
 277 Lindsey Roberts Life's a Cinch Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 63.0 4 
 98 Addy Ross Helicon Platinum Blonde Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 
 244 Kaitlyn McDonald Delavern Square Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 70.0 
 96 Teghan Frost Vic's Sunrise Jiggs Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 
 258 Jordan Collie Major Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 71.0 
 256 Madison Dolan Beth Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 79.0 1 
 276 Erin Rigsby Heza Bit of Luck Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 74.0 2 
 247 Jenevieve Patten Delavern Square Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 73.8 3 
 241 Zoe Page Sir Wish Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 73.5 4 
 254 Joile Patten Rockstar Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 73.0 5 
 245 Brooklyn Hight Martini Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.0 6 
 284 Sarah Cameron Synergy Online Test Place Holder Open 

 

 Cross Rail Hunter I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 219 Beverly Kahn Star Search Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 82.0 1 
 239 Nicole St. Martin Metersrunnin Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 74.0 2 
 251 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 70.0 3 
 277 Lindsey Roberts Life's a Cinch Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 59.0 4 
 241 Zoe Page Sir Wish Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 71.5 
 96 Teghan Frost Vic's Sunrise Jiggs Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 0.0 
 98 Addy Ross Helicon Platinum Blonde Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 0.0 
 276 Erin Rigsby Heza Bit of Luck Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 71.0 
 256 Madison Dolan Beth Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 89.0 1 
 258 Jordan Collie Major Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 75.0 2 
 247 Jenevieve Patten Delavern Square Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 73.5 3 
 254 Joile Patten Rockstar Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.5 4 
 245 Brooklyn Hight Martini Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.3 5 
 244 Kaitlyn McDonald Delavern Square Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.0 6 
 284 Sarah Cameron Synergy Online Test Place Holder Open 

 

 Cross Rail Hunter  II 
  (C) Lucas,  
 219 Beverly Kahn Star Search Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 82.0 1 
 239 Nicole St. Martin Metersrunnin Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 76.0 2 
 277 Lindsey Roberts Life's a Cinch Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 75.0 3 
 251 Jennifer Bianchi Duchess Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 70.0 4 
 98 Addy Ross Helicon Platinum Blonde Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 73.8 
 254 Joile Patten Rockstar Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.5 
 241 Zoe Page Sir Wish Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 73.5 
 96 Teghan Frost Vic's Sunrise Jiggs Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 
 256 Madison Dolan Beth Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 89.0 1 
 258 Jordan Collie Major Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 75.0 2 
 276 Erin Rigsby Heza Bit of Luck Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 74.0 3 
 247 Jenevieve Patten Delavern Square Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 73.0 3 
 245 Brooklyn Hight Martini Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.5 5 
 244 Kaitlyn McDonald Delavern Square Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.0 6 
 284 Sarah Cameron Synergy Online Test Place Holder Open 

 

 



 Low Hunter Warm Up 
  (C) Lucas,  
 279 Grace Escovedo Arabella Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 75.0 1 
 264 Shelby Grubbs Wow Thing Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 74.0 2 
 286 Sabelle Yagmur Pacific Pretence Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 67.0 3 
 285 Mattie McDonald Diabolo Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 66.0 4 
 255 Madison Dolan Cynder Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 70.0 5 

 

 Low Hunter I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 285 Mattie McDonald Diabolo Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 
 264 Shelby Grubbs Wow Thing Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 73.0 1 
 286 Sabelle Yagmur Pacific Pretence Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.0 2 
 279 Grace Escovedo Arabella Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 69.0 3 
 255 Madison Dolan Cynder Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 68.0 4 

 

 Low Hunter II 
  (C) Lucas,  
 279 Grace Escovedo Arabella Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 77.0 1 
 286 Sabelle Yagmur Pacific Pretence Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.5 2 
 264 Shelby Grubbs Wow Thing Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 72.0 3 
 285 Mattie McDonald Diabolo Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 71.5 4 
 255 Madison Dolan Cynder Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 71.0 5 

 

 Open Hunter Warm Up 
  (C) Lucas,  
 281 Ashlee McDaniel Bad Bad Leroy Brown Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 78.0 2 
 91 Hattie Couch Tarentella Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 71.0 4 
 250 Haley McCollum I'm Big Money Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 59.0 5 
 272 Julie Gass Epic Online Test Place Holder Open 81.0 1 
 280 Michael Gass II Superlagra Online Test Place Holder Open 73.0 3 

 

 Open Hunter I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 281 Ashlee McDaniel Bad Bad Leroy Brown Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 79.0 2 
 91 Hattie Couch Tarentella Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 91.0 4 
 250 Haley McCollum I'm Big Money Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 62.0 5 
 272 Julie Gass Epic Online Test Place Holder Open 80.0 1 
 280 Michael Gass II Superlagra Online Test Place Holder Open 71.0 3 

 

 Open Hunter II 
  (C) Lucas,  
 281 Ashlee McDaniel Bad Bad Leroy Brown Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 76.0 3 
 91 Hattie Couch Tarentella Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 75.0 4 
 250 Haley McCollum I'm Big Money Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 60.0 5 
 272 Julie Gass Epic Online Test Place Holder Open 88.0 1 
 280 Michael Gass II Superlagra Online Test Place Holder Open 78.0 2 

 

 



 

 Low Jumper I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 237 Hayden Landry Shaman Spirit Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 1 
 262 Cooper French Illusion Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 2 
 257 Paige Smith Festus Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 3 

 

 Low Jumper II 
  (C) Lucas,  
 237 Hayden Landry Shaman Spirit Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 1 
 257 Paige Smith Festus Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 2 
 262 Cooper French Illusion Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 3 

 

 Open Jumper I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 237 Hayden Landry Shaman Spirit Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 2 
 86 Wendy Thompson Chocolate Moose Online Test Place Holder Open 1 

 

 Open Jumper II 
  (C) Lucas,  
 237 Hayden Landry Shaman Spirit Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 1 
 86 Wendy Thompson Chocolate Moose Online Test Place Holder Open 2 

 

 TIP Very Green TB Hunter I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 274 Annie Specht Limited Edition Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 72.0 1 

 

 TIP Special TB Hunter I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 263 Sydney Grubbs Wow Thing Olympic Grand Prix Special JR/YR 69.0 15.333% 2 
 280 Michael Gass II Superlagra Olympic Grand Prix Special Open 78.0 17.333% 1 

 

 TIP Low TB Hunter I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 91 Hattie Couch Tarentella Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 69.0 2 
 272 Julie Gass Epic Online Test Place Holder Open 79.0 1 

 

 TIP Hopeful TB Jumper I 
  (C) Lucas,  
 242 Molly Ralstin Mr. Big Stuff Online Test Place Holder Adult Amateur 1 
 271 Mattie McDonald Rockstar Online Test Place Holder JR/YR 
 

 

 

 



 Introductory Level Test A 
  (C) Mayo,  
 238 Lucy Greenawalt Zee Oh Six Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 91.5 57.188% 1 
 239 Nicole St. Martin Metersrunnin Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 91.0 56.875% 2 
 18 Tracy Izell Hawkie Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 91.0 56.875% 2 
 94 Cheryl Franks Fifth Amendment Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 89.0 55.625% 4 
 265 Bobbi Bassler Superstitious Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 89.0 55.625% 4 
 225 Kathy Threet Color Me Mocha Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 87.0 54.375% 6 
 246 Elizabeth Vandergrift Axel Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 85.0 53.125% 7 
 243 Molly Ralstin Forthright Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015 Adult Amateur 83.0 51.875% 8 
 

 Introductory Level Test B 
  (C) Mayo,  
 265 Bobbi Bassler Superstitious Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 97.5 60.938% 1 
 239 Nicole St. Martin Metersrunnin Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 96.5 60.313% 2 
 18 Tracy Izell Hawkie Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 96.0 60.000% 3 
 238 Lucy Greenawalt Zee Oh Six Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 94.0 58.750% 4 
 225 Kathy Threet Color Me Mocha Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 93.5 58.438% 5 
 246 Elizabeth Vandergrift Axel Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015 Adult Amateur 91.0 56.875% 6 
 

 Introductory Level Test C 
  (C) Mayo,  
 18 Tracy Izell Hawkie Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 Adult Amateur 116.5 58.250% 1 
 239 Nicole St. Martin Metersrunnin Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015 Adult Amateur 98.0 49.000% 2 

 

 First Level Test 1 
  (C) Mayo,  
 24 Christy Cook Titanium First Level, Test 1 2015 Adult Amateur 178.5 66.111% 1 

 

 First Level Test 2 
  (C) Mayo,  
 24 Christy Cook Titanium First Level, Test 2 2015 Adult Amateur 200.5 62.656% 1 

 

 First Level Test 3 
  (C) Mayo,  
 242 Molly Ralstin Mr. Big Stuff First Level, Test 3 2015 Adult Amateur 168.5 49.559% 1 

 

 Western Dressage Test of Choice I 
  (C) Mayo,  
 18 Tracy Izell Hawkie Western Dressage Intro Test 1 Adult Amateur 126.0 57.273% 1 

 

 Western Dressage Test of Choice II 
  (C) Mayo,  
 18 Tracy Izell Hawkie Western Dressage Intro Test 2 Adult Amateur 104.5 58.056% 1 

 

 Western Dressage Test of Choice III 
  (C) Mayo,  
 18 Tracy Izell Hawkie Western Dressage Intro Test 3 Adult Amateur 126.0 63.000% 1 


